COSTCO WHOLESALE

COSTCO WHOLESALE

ISIN:  US22160K1051

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
916.00 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.11% (0.97)

US22160K1051
COST

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

366,588 EUR
S&P 500

915.00 USD (100)
915.99 USD (100)
913.63 USD
923.8299 USD
909.36 USD
915.03 USD
917.227716 USD
1,327,509
1,217,844,856.33
64,296

15

WKN: 22160K105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22160K1051&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22160K1051&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c548ab584777831bafa4526d68132fb15f70ae2dfa686ebfe2ae52ce8814e7f1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c87f04338078dcf09&time=1726374149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6246e9757baf9006e56dae87fd5908eca0f2bc01b2300a3ddd90f071f511c8b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2dbc5921e92e1b1e&time=1726374149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe1b6ed542b6e47cf6745fc6b2a6d1231bd90e8b3b7e4a6ac4b2b1a7d15a0edd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ce7c2a8c2c6f223f&time=1726374149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=550cd7cd83d595f35aaaa4dbf8d00fffe7e71910f0ece6bfc54b00bb53b52c56&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77ca0147ae75f8666&time=1726374149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba9613912f2bcc655f8ec2c0ea5db61a44153e6c706c14cd43420e36fd3a4f85&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a3d60448b32ccf85&time=1726374149&tool=RSC

COSTCO WHOLESALE

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
916.00 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.11% (0.97)

ISIN US22160K1051
Symbol COST
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 366,588 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 915.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 915.99 USD (100)
Open 913.63 USD
High 923.8299 USD
Low 909.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 915.03 USD
VWAP 917.227716 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,327,509
Trading volume 1,217,844,856.33
Number of trades 64,296
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.76% +63.64% +99.28%
Perf (abs.) +181.80 +356.24 +456.34
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.16 19.97 24.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSTCO WHOLESALE

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
09/13
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
09/13
Tradegate 2024/
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/
09/13
Nasdaq 2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

20:07

22:00

Price

830.00 EUR

828.90 EUR

827.00 EUR

830.80 EUR

916.00 USD

Sy

904.44 USD (1,661,412
873.11 USD (1,767,993
833.41 USD (1,844,118
725.20 USD (1,974,138
923.83 USD (2024/09/13
640.51 USD (2024/01/04

923.83 USD

(
(2024/09/13
540.23 USD (2023/10/27

NI N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 2
0.00 5
0.23 60
0.00 5
1,217.84 64,296
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72720

COSTCO WHOLESALE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
07/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

08:03

15:30

17:25

17:25

13:16

18:13

17:44

19:31

08:03

821.30 EUR

913.63 USD

826.10 EUR

827.60 EUR

829.90 EUR

756.80 EUR

829.20 EUR

830.20 EUR

821.30 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14532345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72715

COSTCO WHOLESALE

Company profile

Company Logo

COSTCO

==———WHOLESALE

Contact Details
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORP.

999 Lake Drive - 98027-8990 Issaquah
Telefon: +1-425-313-8100

Fax: +1-425-313-8114

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hamilton James Chairman of Board of

Directors

Helena Foulkes Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Raikes ~ Member of Board of
Directors

John Stanton Member of Board of
Directors

Kenneth Member of Board of

Denman Directors

Mary Wilderotter Member of Board of
Directors

Sally Jewell Member of Board of
Directors

Susan Decker Member of Board of
Directors

Walter Jelinek Member of Board of
Directors

W. Craig Jelinek Chairman of Managing
Board

Claudine Member of Executive

Adamo Committee

James P. Member of Executive

Murphy Committee

Jim Klauer Member of Executive
Committee

John Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Pat Callans Member of Executive
Committee

Pierre Riel Member of Executive
Committee

Richard A. Member of Executive

Galanti Committee

Ron Vachris Member of Executive
Committee

Ron Vachris Member of Executive
Committee

Russ Miller Member of Executive
Committee

Yoram B. Member of Executive

Rubanenko Committee
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